V-0799
JUNGHEINRICH EJD20-3

type:

function:

status:

fuel:

max. load:

max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:

hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:
Cabin height:
Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:
warranty:
expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

STACKER

n/a

As-is working, no warraty
ELECTRIC

2000 kg

2W1750

VULKOLAN 70%
VULKOLAN 70%
ELECTRIC 24V

NO BATTERY AND CHARGER
2845

2001

90022212

740KG

1150

1350

1350

2000

700

1150

NO

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 Csarnok 1 Oldal

0 EUR + VAT

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

V-0799



